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2021 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday/ Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Friday, January 1
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SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 18

Memorial Day - Monday, May 31
Independence Day - Sunday, July 4

Victory Day - Monday, August 9

Labor Day - Monday, September 6
Columbus Day - Monday, October 11
Veterans Day - Thursday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 25
Christmas Day - Saturday, December 25

Tunnel &

Thayer

6:15
7:12
8:14
9:13
10:13
11:13
12:13
1:13
2:13
3:13
413
5:13
6:14

114

KENNEDY
PLAZA
Stop B

6:18
7:16
8:18
9:17
10:17
11:17
12:17
1:17
2:17
3:17
4:17
5:17
6:17

17

East Providence /
Wampanoag

Seekonk Square

Lifespan East Providence
Citizens Bank, Tripps Lane
South Broadway & Martin
Warren & South Broadway
Warren & Potters

Angell & EImgrove
Waterman & Butler

Ogtia202020202020

Tunnel & Thayer
(©) KENNEDY PLAZA Stop H

Effective 8/28/21 ¢ Printed 8/28/21

CASH FARES

Single Trip: $2.00
WAVE FARES (see inside)

INFO
Log on at
RIPTA.COM

RHODE ISLAND PUBLIC TRANSIT AUTHORITY
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